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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 
 MONTH DAY EVENT MONTH DAY EVENT  

APRIL-2024   OCTOBER-2024   

01/04/2024 Monday New Academic Sessions Begins 02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

11/04/2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr 12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi  17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 29/10/2024 Tuesday  Dhanteras 

21/04/2024   31/10/2024 Thursday Diwali 

MAY-2024      

13/05/2024 Wednesday Summer Vacation NOVEMBER-2024   

23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

   15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti  

JUNE-2024   23/11/2024 Saturday Sports Day 

24/06/2024 Thursday School Re-opens 25/11/2024 Monday Prize Distribution  

17/06/2024 Monday Id – ul-Adha DECEMBER-2024   

21/06/2024 Friday International Day of Yoga 07/12/2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition 

JULY-2024   23/12/2024 Monday X’mas Programme 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram 25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas 

20/07/2024 Saturday Hand Writing Competition JANUARY-2025   

27/07/2024 Saturday Drawing Competition  01/01/2025 Monday New Year Day & Winter Vacation 

   06/01/2025 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

AUGUST-2024   14/01/2025 Tuesday  Maker Sankranti  

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence day 15/01/2025 Wednesday School Re-opens 

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 25/01/2025 Saturday Speech Competition  

26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day 

   FEBRUARY-2025   

SEPTERMBER-2024   12/02/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration 26/02/2025   Wednesday   Maha Shivaratri 

16/09/2024 Monday  Id-E-Milad MARCH-2025   

21/09/2024 Saturday Greeting Card Competition 08/03/2025 Saturday Term – 2 Examination 

26/09/2024 Thursday Terms – 1 Examination  14/03/2025 Friday Holi 

    31/03/2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar 

      
 

 
 

 


